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Monday - Friday
Putney Bridge Station © 0524 0638 Then 1835 0012
Fulham Broadway Station © 0532 Then 0646 about 1848 Then 0020
South Kensington Station © 0542 every 0656 every 1901 every 0030
Hyde Park Corner © 0550 10-12 0704 8 1912 10-12 0038
Marble Arch © 0554 minutes 0708 minutes 1917 minutes 0042
Edgware Road Praed Street © 0558 until 0712 until 1923 until 0046
Maida Vale Elgin Avenue 0603 0717 1929 0051

Saturday (also Good Friday)

Putney Bridge Station © 0524 0840 Then 1804 0012
Fulham Broadway Station © 0532 Then 0848 about 1814 Then 0020
South Kensington Station © 0542 every 0859 every 1827 every 0030
Hyde Park Corner © 0550 10-12 0911 8 1839 10-12 0038
Marble Arch © 0554 minutes 0916 minutes 1844 minutes 0042
Edgware Road Praed Street © 0558 until 0922 until 1850 until 0046
Maida Vale Elgin Avenue 0603 0928 1856 0051

Sunday and other Public Holidays

Putney Bridge Station © 0524 Then 0012
Fulham Broadway Station © 0532 about 0020
South Kensington Station © 0542 every 0030
Hyde Park Corner © 0550 12 0038
Marble Arch © 0554 minutes 0042
Edgware Road Praed Street © 0558 until 0046
Maida Vale Elgin Avenue 0603 0051

16.6.03 T49270

MAYOR n 24 hour London Travel Information Textphone Operated by First
OF LONDON 020 7222 1234 0207918 3015  for London Buses



1 1 1 Maida Vale - Marble Arch - Putney Bridge

Daily
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Monday - Friday

Maida Vale Carlton Vale
Edgware Road Praed Street ©
Marble Arch ©

Hyde Park Corner ©

South Kensington Station ©
Fulham Broadway Station ©
Putney Bridge Station ©

Saturday (also Good Friday)

0548
0555
0559
0603
0611
0621
0628

0715
Then 0723
every 0728
10-12 0734
minutes 0745
until 0803

0813

Then
about
every

8
minutes
until

1929
1937
1944
1949
2000
2013
2021

0022
Then 0029
every 0033
10-12 0037
minutes 0045
until 0055

0102

Maida Vale Carlton Vale
Edgware Road Praed Street ©
Marble Arch ©

Hyde Park Corner ©

South Kensington Station ©
Fulham Broadway Station ©
Putney Bridge Station ©

0548
0555
0559
0603
0611
0621
0628

Sunday and other Public Holidays

0910
Then 0918
every 0924
10-12 0929
minutes 0942
until 0957

1005

Then
about
every

8
minutes
until

1830
1838
1844
1849
1902
1917
1925

0022
Then 0029
every 0033
10-12 0037
minutes 0045
until 0055

0102

Maida Vale Carlton Vale 0548 Then 0022
Edgware Road Praed Street © 0555 about 0029
Marble Arch © 0559 every 0033
Hyde Park Corner © 0603 12 0037
South Kensington Station © 0611 minutes 0045
Fulham Broadway Station © 0621 until 0055
Putney Bridge Station © 0628 0102
16.6.03 T4927T
Textphone Operated by First

MAYO R 24 hour London Travel Information
N ﬂ 020 7222 1234
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